O ® Bushaltestelle
S KI BUS ] < 1° €& Tunnel Prenner 23.04. - 01.05.2022
Ischgl > Mathon > Piel

Landeck-Zams Bahnhof 06:55 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 10:10
Florianparkplatz 07:45 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 11:00

Tunnel Prenner (A2, A3) 07:49 08:20 08:34 08:40 09:04 09:20 09:34 09:40 10:04 10:20 11:04
Silvrettabahn (Al) 07:51 08:21 08:36 0841 09:06 09:21 09:36 0941 10:06 10:21 11:06

Weliler Paznaun 07:52 08:22 08:37 08:42 09:07 09:22 09:37 0942 10:07 10:22 11.07
Ulrichshof 07:53 08:23 08:38 0843 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:43 10:08 10:23 11:08
Mathon Ost 07:55 08:25 08:40 08:45 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:45 10:10 10:25 11:10
Mathon West 07:57 08:26 08:42 08:46 09:12 09:26 09:42 09:46 10:12 10:26 11:12
Wildpark Silvretta 07:58 08:27 0843 08:47 09:13 09:27 09:42 09:47 10:13 10:27 11:13

Valzur 07:59 08:28 08:44 08:48 09:14 09:28 09:43 09:48 10:14 10:28 11:14

Piel 08:00 08:29 08:45 08:49 09:15 09:29 09:44 09:49 10:15 10:29 11:15
Landeck-Zams Bahnhof 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 14:10 15:10

Florianparkplatz 12:00 12:30 13:.00 13:30 1345 14.00 14:30 15:.00 15110 15:25 15:42 16:00 16.07 16:17 1627 1642 1652
Tunnel Prenner (A2, A3) 11:40 12:.04 12:34 13.04 13:34 1347 14.04 1432 15.04 1512 15:27 15:44 16:04 16:.09 16:19 1629 1644 1654
Silvrettabahn (Al) 11:41 12:06 12:36  13:06 13:36 13148 14.06 14.33 15.06 15:13 15:28 15:45 16:06 16:10 16:20 1630 16145 16:55
Weiler Paznaun 11:42 12:.07 12:37 13.07 13.37 1349 14.07 14:34 15.07 1514 1529 15:46 16.07 1611 1621 1631 1646 16:56
Ulrichshof 11:43 12:08 12:38 13:.08 13:38 1350 14.08 14:35 15.08 15:15 15:30 15:47 16.08 16:12 1622 1632 1647 1657
Mathon Ost 11:45 1210 12:40 13:10 13.40 1352 1410 14:37 15:10 1517 15:32 15:49 16:10 16:14 1624 1634 16149 1659
Mathon West 11.46 12:12 12:42 1312 1342 1353 14:12 14:38 15:12 15:18 15:33 15:50 16:12 16:15 1625 1635 1650 17:00
Wildpark Silvretta 11:47 12:13 12:43 13:13 1343 1354 1413 14:39 15:13 15119 15:34 15:51 16:13 16116 16:26 1636 1651 17:.01
Valzur 11:48 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 1355 1414 14:40 15:14 1520 15:35 15:52 16:14 1617 16:27 1637 1652 17.02
Piel 11:49 12:15 12:45 13:15 1345 1356 14:15 1441 15:15 1521 15:36 15:53 16:15 16:18 16:28 16:38 17:03
Landeck-Zams Bahnhof 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 1840 19:10

Florianparkplatz 17:00 1717 1730 1732 1742 1752 18:.00 18:22 18:30 18:42 19:.00 19:30 20:00

Tunnel Prenner (A2, A3) 17:04 17219 1734 1734 1744 1754 18.04 18:24 18:34 18:44 19.04 1934 20.04

Silvrettabahn (Al) 17:06 1720 1736 1735 1745 1755 18.06 18:25 18:36 18:45 19:.06 19:36 20:.06

Weiler Paznaun 17.07 1721 1737 1736 1746 1756 1807 18:26 18:37 18:46 19.07 1937 20.07

Ulrichshof 17:08 1722 1738 1737 1747 1757 18:.08 18:27 18:38 18:47 19:08 19:38 20:.08

Mathon Ost 17:10 1724 1740 1739 1749 1759 18:10 18:29 18:40 18:49 19:10 1940 20:10

Mathon West 17:12 1725 1742 1740 1750 1800 18:12 18:30 18:42 18:50 19:12 1942 20:12

Wildpark Silvretta 17:13 1726 1743 1741 1752 1801 18:13 18:31 1843 1851 19:13 19143 20:13

Valzur 17:14 17:27 1744 1742 1753 1802 18:14 18:32 1844 18:52 19:14 1944 20:14

Piel 17:15 17:28 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 1945 20:15

Bitte tragen Sie in den 6ffentlichen
Verkehrsmitteln stets eine
FFP2-Maske



